
Month

No. Of 

Working 

Days

Theme of the 

Month

Value  of the 

Month
Actual Day/ Date Celebration Day/ Date

Wednesday, 14 Apr 21

Thrusday, 22 Apr 21

Friday, 23 Apr 21

Tuesday, 11 May 21 Tuesday, 11 May 21

Sunday, 9 May 21 Saturday, 8 May 21

Thursday ,27 May 21 Thursday ,27 May 21

JUNE 14 Saturday, 5 Jun 21 Saturday, 5 Jun 21

Sunday, 20 Jun 21 Saturday, 19 Jun 21

JULY 26 Monday, 21 Jun 21 Monday, 21 Jun 21

Sunday, 1 Aug 21 Saturday, 31 July 21

Sunday, 15 Aug 21 Saturday, 14 Aug 21

Sunday, 22 Aug 21

Monday, 30 Aug 21

Sunday, 5 Sep 21 Saturday, 4 Sep 21

Wednesday, 8 Sep 21
Wednesday, 8 Sep 21 

to  Monday, 13 Sep 21

Sunday, 12 Sep 21 Saturday, 11 Sep 21

Tuesday, 14 Sep 21 Tuesday, 14 Sep 21

Saturday, 2 Oct 21

Monday, 4 Oct 21

Monday, 4 Oct 21

Friday, 15 Oct 21

Friday, 15 Oct 21

Saturday, 16 Oct 21

Sunday, 14 Nov 21 Saturday, 13 Nov 21

Wednesday,17 NOV 21 Wednesday, 17 NOv 21

Friday, 19 NOV 21 Saturday, 20 NOv 21

Friday, 10 Dec 21 Friday, 10 Dec 21

Tuesday, 14 Dec 21 Tuesday, 14 Dec 21

Saturday, 25 Dec 21 Friday, 24 Dec 21

Monday , 3 Jan 22 Monday , 3 Jan 22

Friday, 14 Jan 22 Thursday, 13 Jan 22

FEBRUARY 23 Monday, 28 Feb 22 Monday, 28 Feb 22

MARCH 11 Monday, 21 Mar 22 Monday, 21 Mar  22

 Annual Calendar

APRIL 2021- March 2022

World Environment Day -(All Grades) Activities

International Day of Yoga- (All Grades)- Assembly

International Friendship Day -(All Grades) - Special Event

Days to celebrate an Special Assemblies

NEW SESSION 2021-2022, Begins from 19th April , 2021 (Monday)

Ambedkar Jayanti (Middle Grades) Assembly

Mother's Day 2021 - (All Grades) -Special Event

AUGUST
 My 

Expressions
23

Good Manners/ 

Honesty /    

Patriotism / 

Safety

Janmashtami  (Pre Primary  Grades) Special Event

11

Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdev -Special Event (Middle 

Grades)

All About Me
Be Respectful, Be 

Affectionate

Skills to Excel
Self - Reliance & 

Perseverance

National Technology Day (Middle Grades) Activities

Father's Day -(All Grades) -  Special Event

International Literacy Day:Week Long Celebration (All 

Grades) Activities

Hindi Diwas (Middle Grades) Activities

Humility/ 

Cooperation 

/Gratitude

How the 

World Works

Human Rights Day (Middle Grades) Activities

Christmas Celebration (All Grades) Special Event

National Science Day -Special Event - Edu Trip (Science 

Museum - Middle Grades)

World Poetry Day  (Middle Grades) Activities

Dussehra  (Pre Primary & Primary Grades)  Special  

Assembly

MAY 10

24SEPTEMBER

Teachers' Day Activities & (All Grades) Special  Assembly

Gandhi Jayanti Special (Middle Grades) Assembly

Independence Day - (Middle Grades) -Special  Assembly

Raksha Bandhan (Pre Primary & Primary  Grades) Activities

New Year / Welcome Back (All Grades)  Special Assembely

Magh Bihu  / Makar Sankranti  (All Grades)  Special 

Assembely

World Book Day- (All Grades) Activities

APRIL

Saturday, 2 Oct 21

Saturday, 16 Oct 21

Saturday, 21 Aug 21

Guru Nanak Jayanti  (Pre Primary) Edu Trip   

World Energy Conservation Day (Middle Grades) ActivitiesDECEMBER 20

Our Universe
Care for the 

Environment

JANUARY 21

World Students' Day (Int. School Science Model Comp) 

(Middle Grades) Activities

Saturday,  24 Apr 21World Earth Day  (Pre Primary & Primary Grades)Activities

National Grandparents Day (All Grades) -  Special Event

NOVEMBER 23

Children's Day  -Special Assembely (By Teachers)

Sense Of 

Place

Be Responsible/ 

Caring/ Sharing

Global Handwashing Day  (Pre Primary & Primary Grades) 

Edu Trip   

World Food Day (Middle Grades) Activities

OCTOBER 16

Our Culture 

and Heritage

Unity & Peace/ 

Harmony/ 

Compassion

World Habitat Day (All Grades) Activities

World Animal Day (Pre Primary & Primary  Grades) 

Activities


